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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

SOSA Mario
Augusto Otto STERN y Maria Luisa Antonia GARCIA 
Oscar Roberto RAMIREZ y Ruth Ester Jesus CANDIA 

Juan de la Cruz OVIEDO
Miguel Antonio HONORATO

Delfor ROMERO
Angela Andrea HERNANDEZ

ROMERO Crespin
VARGAS Santiago y VARGAS Maria Espectacion 

OLIVERA Rosa Renee
DELLANO Julian Carlos Maria

Yolanda Carmen SOTELO
Angel Adolfo CABRERA 

Arturo Orlando DIERINGER
MATOZO Jose

7584
203192
74437
20925
6806

13848
14430
7408

194711
8389

207508
7612

205040
11349
10035

Sta Rosa
Capital
Capital

Sta Lucia
Mercedes
C. Cuatia
C. Cuatia
Esquina
Capital

C. Cuatia
Capital
B. Vista
Capital

Itati
Virasoro

Laura Taglioretti
Lidia Zaarias 

Natalia Dame 
Nicolas Tonnure

Lafuente Ma. 
Gladis Molina 
Gladis Molina 
Jaquin Alves
Ma. Fagnani

Alejandra Luna 
Rufino Chequim

Ma. Morello
Mariela Kuperver

Ma. Prado 
Ma. Perrotta 

13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03

13
13

3

12

2

08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03

Jacinto Ireneo OJEDA
BELTRAMO Nely  Edelveys y BOTTERO 

Alcides Angel Carlos 
Ramon SANCHEZ y Luisa GAMARRA

CORONEL Marcelo del Valle
Saul CHOEN y Cecilia ACOSTA de COHEN

Gustavo Adolfo GATTI 
Juan Carlos GIORDANO
Jose Maria SANDOVAL

MAROTTOLI Enrique Julio Ramon 
Amado Antonio SANCHEZ 

Eufronio ACEBAL o Ruben Eufronio ACEVAL 
Humberto Jose BELLON 

Apolinario Filomeno ROMERO Y 
Dionicia FERNANDEZ y Remigia ROMERO 

Lidia Geronima LUCERO
Adolfo KUHN

13832
14422

3554
14479
9686
7427
7537
6307

207901
6501
7653

20986
208651

40290
23177

C. Cuatia
C. Cuatia

C. Capital
C Cuatia

Sto. Tome
Esquina
Esquina
Saladas
Capital
Saladas
B. Vista

Sta. Lucia
Capital

Goya
P. de los Libres

Alejandro Luna 
Teresa Gauna 

Adriana Urreli 
Alejandro Luna

Olga Romero
Texi Olivetti

Lilian Olivetti 
Liliana Vera

Rufino Chequin
Liliana Vera 
Karina Zoni 

Carolina Trainini
Clarisa Troccoli 

Juan Canteros 
Arturo Mancioni

1

12

6
3

10/03
10/03

10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03

10/03
10/03

12/03
12/03

12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03

12/03
12/03
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